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Reading:
Letters we are learning this month:  Vv, Jj
High frequency words for this month: she, good, out, are, they, who
Spelling Words: 

4/4 – bed, fed, red, led, Ned

3/11 – wet, set, yet, met, get

3/18 – beg, leg, peg, fret, bet
Please review and practice these with your child daily.
· SAVE THE DATE: GRADUATION DAY IS MAY 20th at 8:30AM–This day could possibly change but more than likely it will not. 
Important Dates…

*March 10th – Time Changes (Spring   Forward)

*March 15th – Send 1 bag of candy  and 1   pack of plastic eggs (10 or more) 

*March 21st – Report Cards/Panther Pride

*March 22nd – Kindergarten Egg Hunt

*March 31st – Panther Pride

Math: 
Counting by 1s to 100

Counting by 10s to 100

Shapes

Writing numbers 0-20

Greater Than/Less Than

Addition to the sum of 10

Subtraction

Patterns

Money (Coins)

	March

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	1

End of Dr. Seuss Week!
	2

	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	10

Time Change
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	11

Formative Assessments Begin
	12
	13
	14
	15    

*Wear Green
*Send 1 bag of wrapped candy

*Send 1 pack of

10+ plastic eggs
	16

	17     

St. Patrick’s Day!
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	19
	20
	21

*Report Cards

A+

*Panther Pride
	22

Kindergarten Egg Hunt
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	23

	24
	25


 
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30


Spring Break --- No School








